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System Items
! ( Gate Valve
!( Cleanout
!( Manhole

WW Facilities
!( Active
!( Inactive

Gravity Main
Diameter
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10"
12"
15"
18"
21"
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30"
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Abandoned
Gravity Mains - Approximate
ARV

Force Main
Diameter

Abandoned
2
3
4
6
8
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Force Mains - Approximate
10' Contour
Leander City Limits
Platted OSS Areas

To BCRWWA Plant

Leander
WWTP

As of: 02/14/2014
Leander Wastewater System - 2013

Mayfield Ranch Line
(By Others)


